

## AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION</u>
\$4,290,938.00	01/23/2014 (Council) – Original construction contract
\$429,093.80	01/23/2014 (Council) – 10% Contingency
\$57,000.00	01/23/2014 (Administrative Authority)
\$1,500,000.00	Proposed (Council) – Change Order No. 2
<hr/>	
\$6,277,031.80	Total Contract Authorization

## CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION</u>
\$4,290,938.00	01/23/2014 (Council) – Original construction contract
(\$360,321.53)	TBD – Change Order No. 1 – Credits to the City, pending execution
\$1,500,000.00	Proposed – Change Order No. 2 – Additional Authorization for correction of defective work
<hr/>	
\$5,430,616.47	Total Contract Expenditures